## **Residential Declarations Page**

## Texas Windstorm Insurance Association P.O. Box 99090 Austin, Texas 78709-9090

Policy Number: TWIA-000914054-02

Policy Period: May 6, 2020, to May 6, 2021 12:01 A.M. Standard Time at the property location

Name and Mailing Address of Agent:

Name and Mailing Address of Insured:

Major Award Inc 2111 Riverside Dr League City, TX 77573

Yogesh C Awasthi Chandrakanta Awasthi 3204 Dominique Dr Galveston, TX 77551-1605

Early cancellation may result in approximately 25% of your premium being retained by Texas Windstorm Insurance Association.

This policy will be subject to an immediate surcharge if determined necessary by the Texas Insurance Commissioner. Failure to pay the surcharge will result in cancellation of the policy.

insured: Yogesh C Awasthi

## **COVERAGES - Windstorm and Hail Only**

In consideration of the stipulations and conditions herein or added hereto which are made a part of this policy, and of the premiums provided, TWIA does insure the insured named above and legal representatives FROM the inception date shown above TO the expiration date shown above at 12:01 A.M. Standard Time at the location of property against direct loss resulting from the perils of Windstorm and Hail only which have a premium inserted opposite thereto and only on the property described and located as provided hereon.

Item No.	Coverage A/B	Property and Form Description		Coins	0	ccu	em / Per errence uctible Amt	Form Number	Limit of Liability	Premium
1	Α	Property Description: Single Family Dwelling		80%	2%	9	\$3,620		\$181,000.00	\$1,414.0
		3204 Dominique Drive, Galveston, Galveston County 77551	/, ΤX,							
		Underwriting Details:								
		Stories: 1; Construction: Brick Veneer; Roof: Shingle Asphalt/Fiberglass; Occupancy: Primary Dwelling	s,							
		Adjustment amounts included in the premium for each i	tem:							
		Personal Property Replacement Cost Indirect Loss Deductible 2%	\$88.00 \$144.00 -\$442.00					365 320		
		Item #1-A forms: 320 220 800								
1	В	Description: Personal Property located at:		Nil	2%	\$	\$1,000		\$50,000.00	\$149.00
		3204 Dominique Drive, Galveston, Galveston County 77551	, TX,			·	,		7-0,000.00	ψ143.00
		Underwriting Details:								
		Stories: 1; Construction: Brick Veneer; Roof: Shingles Asphalt/Fiberglass; Occupancy: Primary Dwelling	<b>S</b> ,							
	,	Adjustment amounts included in the premium for each it	tem:							
		Personal Property Replacement Cost	\$9.00					365		

Total Limit / Total Premium:

\$231,000,00

\$1,563.00

**Total Surcharges:** 

\$0.00

Total Premium + Total Surcharges:

\$1,563.00

Original
Part 1, Page 1 of 2

(This policy contains two parts. To be valid, both parts must be combined and the policy countersigned by the Texas Windstorm Insurance Association.) 678000447\_105.0.0\_PRODUCTION\_1\_34069898: Insured



CHRIS PETERS STATE FARM AGENT 2626 S LOOP 35 ALVIN, TX 77511-4782

National Flood Insurance Program U.S. Department of Homeland Security PO Box 913111 Denver, CO 80291





Mail To:

քինելիներերինիվութիրութիցիններիրիրի

YOGESH C & CHANDRA KANTA AWASTHI 3204 DOMINIQUE DR

**GALVESTON, TX 77551** 

**Policy Number:** 

SF00521124

Policy Expiration Date: 06/27/2020

Loan Number:

N/A

**Billing Date:** 

Payor:

06/27/2020 Insured

Insured Property Location:

3204 DOMINIQUE DR

**GALVESTON, TX 77551-1605** 

Agent: CHRIS PETERS

CHRIS PETERS STATE FARM AGENT

2626 S LOOP 35 ALVIN, TX 77511-4782

(281) 331-3300

**FINAL NOTICE** 

Your flood insurance policy expired on 06/27/2020. It may be reinstated 30 days after premium is received. Please see the online payment options described below to make an immediate payment.

This policy contains a 20% credit for community floodplain management activities.

Paid 7-14-2020 credit card ending in 4877

Coverage Options	Coverage Amounts		Deductibles		Premlum
TO EXPERIENCE I polarity, pure makes a management	Building	Contents	Building	Contents	
A. Current coverage	170,500.00	25,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	(2,272.00)
B. Increased coverage	187,600.00	26,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,468.00

This renewal offer is being made on behalf of NFIP DIRECT

Follow the instructions below to pay your renewal premium online with a credit card or electronic check.

- Visit https://my.nfipdirect.fema.gov and select "Pay Renewal Online".
- Enter your policy information and follow the instructions to select your payment type and available coverage amounts if applicable.
- You will immediately receive a copy of your renewal declarations page.

See reverse of this notice for important additional information

IF PAYING BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER PLEASE DETACH HERE AND SEND THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Insured Name: YOGESH C & CHANDRA KANTA AWASTHI

Renewal Date: 06/27/2020 SF00521124 Policy No:

8616322-73533557 BIII ID:

Option A

Option B Select One: \$2,272 \$2,468

Amount

To pay by check or money order:

Make payment for the exact amount of the coverage option you selected.

Full payment is required for the option selected.

Write your policy number on your check or money order.

Return this portion in the attached return envelope.

Make check or money order payable to:

NFIP DIRECT PO BOX 913111

DENVER, CO 80291-3111

